Auswertung Universalschiefen 2014
Schietermine: vom 18.11.2014 bis 27.1.2015 an jedem Schief3abend

Stand: 6.12.2016

Nr.

Name

LG

KK

ZiStu

LP

SpoPi

FrPi

2x Pflich

2x Pflich

t

gesamt

Anzahl Schufl3 ---->

20x1

4x5

5x4

4x5

2x10

2x10

Primm Christian

154

102

153

179

189

675

Schiller Christian

180

158

162

162

130

662

Reichl Mathias

143

174

163

Zels Robert

107

65

170

Bartsch Klaus-Jurgen

172

Marx Jirgen

183
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